
850

175
675
850

419
55
20
0
4

498

7
97

248
352

850

4
6

10
488

1212 40%

Regular Absentee/Questioned
Two Assembly Seats - 3-Year Terms Counted 10/4/2022 Counted 10/4/2022 Total
Auer, Katie 15 1 16 3%
Hanson, Orion 273 39 312 64%
Heger, Janilyn 45 11 56 11%
Henry, Dan 222 36 258 53%
Lockette II, William F. 52 14 66 14%
Weddell, Alexandria 169 24 193 40%
Write-Ins 6 0 6 1%
One School Board Seat - 3-Year Term
Rauscher, Luke 307 53 360 74%
Write-Ins 23 2 25 5%
Proposition #1 - $65M Port Revenue Bonds
Yes 248 30 278 57%
No 164 36 200 41%
No absentee mail-in ballots were received between 10/4 and 10/6.

Spoiled Ballots:

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS:
Total Ballots Used:

Total Ballots Accounted for:

Unreturned Absentee Ballots by Mail:

Numbers 21 - 25 and Numbers 83 - 175 were destroyed at the close of early / absentee voting

Total Ballots destroyed:

Questioned Ballots not counted:

Numbers 602 - 850 were destroyed at the close of polls:

Total:
Questioned ballots (early voting):

Absentee Ballot Numbers 001-175 were issued for absentee voting:
Ballot Numbers 176 - 850 were issued to the Election Board:

Total Ballots:

Early / Absentee ballots voted in person:
Ballots voted at polls:

Absentee ballots by mail:
Special needs ballots:

MUNICIPALITY OF SKAGWAY, ALASKA
CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

We, the Canvass Board of the Municipality of Skagway, Alaska certify that the tally below is a true and accurate
record of all votes cast in the Regular Municipal Election held in the Municipality of Skagway on October 4, 2022.

Ballots Printed:


	Certificate

