MUNICIPALITY OF SKAGWAY, ALASKA CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

We, the Canvass Board of the Municipality of Skagway, Alaska certify that the tally below is a true and accurate record of all votes cast in the Regular Municipal Election held in the Municipality of Skagway on October 4, 2022.

Ballots Printed:	850
Absentee Ballot Numbers 001-175 were issued for absentee voting: Ballot Numbers 176 - 850 were issued to the Election Board: Total Ballots:	175 675
Total Ballots.	850
Ballots voted at polls: Early / Absentee ballots voted in person: Absentee ballots by mail: Special needs ballots: Questioned ballots (early voting): Total:	419 55 20 0 4 498
Spoiled Ballots: Numbers 21 - 25 and Numbers 83 - 175 were destroyed at the close of early / absentee voting Numbers 602 - 850 were destroyed at the close of polls:	7 97 248

Total Ballots Accounted for: 850

Total Ballots destroyed: _

Questioned Ballots not counted: 6

Unreturned Absentee Ballots by Mail:

Total Ballots Used: 488

10

TOTAL R	EGISTERED VOTERS:	1212	40%	
	Regular	Absentee/Questioned		
Two Assembly Seats - 3-Year Terms	Counted 10/4/2022	Counted 10/4/2022	Total	
Auer, Katie	15	1	16	3%
Hanson, Orion	273	39	312	64%
Heger, Janilyn	45	11	56	11%
Henry, Dan	222	36	258	53%
Lockette II, William F.	52	14	66	14%
Weddell, Alexandria	169	24	193	40%
Write-Ins	6	0	6	1%
One School Board Seat - 3-Year Term				
Rauscher, Luke	307	53	360	74%
Write-Ins	23	2	25	5%
Proposition #1 - \$65M Port Revenue Bonds				
Yes	248	30	278	57%
No	164	36	200	41%

No absentee mail-in ballots were received between 10/4 and 10/6.